Mail Stop: Assignment Recordation Services Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office P.O. Box 1450 Alexandria, VA 22313-1450		nt Recordation Services of the U.S. Patent rademark Office : 1450	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY		U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office		
					Attorncy Docket No. 117999		
		P	ease record the attached origi	nal document or cop	y thereof.		
1.	A.	Name of conveying party: Osamu SUZUKI		ASAHI (2, KAM)	id address of receiving party: CARBON CO., LTD. OMESHIMA-CHO, A-SHI, NIIGATA, 950-0883, JAPAN		
,	В.	Additional name(s) of conv	eying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No				
3.	Α.	Nature of conveyance:		B. Addition	nal name(s) & address(cs) attached?		
	\boxtimes	Assignment	☐ Merger				
		Security Agreement	☐ Change of Name				
		Other					
	В.	Execution Date: December	1, 2003				
4.	Α.	If this document is being f	iled together with a new appli	cation, the execution	date of the application is: December 1, 2003		
	в.	Patent Application No.(s)		C. Patent N	No.(s)		
			Additional numbers atta	ched7 🔲 Yes 🖾	No		
5.		ne and address of party to wheerning document should be		6. Total number	of applications and patents involved: 1		
	Νε	ame: James A. Oliff		7. A. Total fe	e (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00		
				B, Enclosed	l (Check No. <u>149008</u>)		
	Ac	ldress: Olliff & Berrido P.O. Box 199 Alexandria, VA	28		rerpayment or charge any underpayment to int number 15-0461.		
9.	To the Jan The	original document. nes A. Oliff Registration No. omas J. Pardini Registration			rect and any attached copy is a true copy of atc: December 8, 2003		
		120, 200, 38, 565	Total number of pages in	ncluding cover sheet	, attachments, and document: 2		

PATENT REEL: 015398 FRAME: 0271

RECORDED: 11/22/2004

¥	((夕	003 シテテᠷ	*±	ړن	
_	ا منځ	a 2		숙숙.	>	2 ≆	

				<u> 年(四)</u>	•	₹ . " " »
	ASSIGNM	ENT	 -	- <u>P</u> šta	A >	く宅タネ サイ
	··· • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	(5)) <u> </u>			
8) Insert Name(s)	(1) <u>Osamu SUZUKI</u> (2)	(6))			_
of Inventor(s)	(3)		·			
	(4)	(8)	S		_	
) Insert Name of Assignee	In consideration valuable consideration paid assign, and hereby does assign (9) ASAHI CARBON CO., 1 (10) 2, Kamomeshima-cho.	gn, transier and sel o t 777)	rsigned, eac ver to	n undersig	ned agr	
0) Insert Address of	(10) <u>2. Kam</u> omeshima-cho.	Nugara-am, nugau	<u> </u>	o mje		
Aesignee	(hereinafter designated as the legal representatives, the enderica as defined in 35 U patent including any and a substitute, and reissue applicates the	ntire right, title an I.S.C. § 100, in the in all provisional, non- ication(s), and all Let nat may be granted o	o interest invention, and provisional, ters Patent, in the inventional inventi	or the On id in all a divisional, extension ion known	pplicatio continu s, reissu	ns for
1) Insert Identification,	(11) CARBON BLACK REA	ACTOR	·			
such as Title, Case Numbe	r <u> </u>					
or Foreign Application		117000		$\overline{}$		
Number	(Attorney Docket No. ¹ for which the undersigned h	L1/777	n applicatio	n for pater	t in the	United
	for which the undersigned in States of America on even de	gs (nave) executed a eto herewith or	II oppiion			
	(12) on December 1	, 200 <u>3</u>				
(2) Insert Date of Signing of						
Application (3) Alternative Identification	(13) U.S. application Seria	1 Number <u>10/480</u>	.415			
			กลองค่อยเ	ntanana.	any cont	anumg.
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection wi 2) Each undersigned ag declared concerning any app thereon, for the invention, an	rees to execute all papers necessations for the invention, and any th such applications and patents rees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or diving to cooperate with the Assignate.	s as the Assignee may essary in connection ision thereof, or any see in every way pos	y deem nece with any in patent or sible in obta	ssary. iterference reissue ap aining evid	which : plication lence an	may be n based d going
divisional or reiesue applicate assignments in connection with 2). Each undersigned agreements forward with such interference 3). Each undersigned agreements. 4). Each undersigned agreements. 4). Each undersigned agreements. 5). Each undersigned agreements agreements agreements agreements. 5). Each undersigned agreements agreements agreements agreements agreements agreements agreements in conflict he assigns and legal representations.	the such applications and patents trees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The such applications and papers and divided to execute all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said Act of the entire interest herein asserewith, and agrees that this assives.	as the Assignee may assary in connection is as the Assignee may assary in connection is an increase in every way possible occuments and performention for Protects which may be necessary to the Assignee as Assigned as Assigned as the increase of the Assignee as Assigned as the increase of the Assignment is binding as a perpendict PLC.	y deem nece with any in patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec- on him and	ssary. Interference reissue ap sining evid which may tetrial Prop btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs,	which : plication lence an be neces perty or ntain or s Patent t, and co will not success this ass:	may be n based d going ssary in similar confirm a of the venants execute, ors, and ignment
divisional or reissue applicate assignments in connection with 2). Each undersigned agreed concerning any applicate thereon, for the invention, and forward with such interference 3). Each undersigned agreements. 4). Each undersigned agreements. 4). Each undersigned agreements. 5). Each undersigned agreements are undersigned as United States resulting from that he has full right to convert agreements in conflict he assigns and legal representate 6). Each undersigned he any further identification the conflict of the con	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and devisions of the International Conferes to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said A cythe entire interest herein assertives. The properties of this document for recorded to pathor of this document.	as the Assignee may see as the Assignee may issary in connection is ion thereof, or any see in every way possion thereof and performention for Protection for Protection for Protection for Patents to issay the Assignee, as Assigned, and that he issignment is binding as BERRIDGE, PLC sile in order to complete.	y deem nece with any in patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o ee. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the	esary. Interference reissue ap aiming evid which may letrial Prop btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and this heirs, finsert on rules of the	which plication dence and be necesserty or a patent t, and cowill not successerthis assue United	may be n based d going ssary in similar confirm a of the venants execute, ors, and
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned agreements, for the invention, autorized with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements. United States resulting from that he has full right to convany agreements in conflict he assigns and legal representates. 6) Each undersigned he any further identification the Patent and Trademark Office. In witness whereof, executed.	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and depositions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said Acy the entire interest herein asserted that this assistes. The part of the firm of OLIFF of the army be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the desirable content of the desirable of the undersigned on the desirable content of the desirable of the undersigned on the desirable content of the desirable content	as the Assignee may be as the Assignee may be sary in connection is ion thereof, or any see in every way possion thereof or Protector of Patents to issee that the Assignee, as Assignee, and that he hasignment is binding & BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to complete.	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may estrial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and I his heirs, f insert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication lence an be necessary or a Patent to a P	may be a based d going sary in similar confirm a of the execute, ors, and ignment d States
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned agreement, for the invention, autorward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict of the second agreements are undersigned as the second agreements in conflict of the second agreements and legal representation the fatent and Trademark Office. In witness whereof, executed agreements in conflict of the second agreements and Trademark Office.	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and depositions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said Acy the entire interest herein asserted that this assistes. The part of the firm of OLIFF of the army be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the desirable content of the desirable of the undersigned on the desirable content of the desirable of the undersigned on the desirable content of the desirable content	as the Assignee may be as the Assignee may be sary in connection is ion thereof, or any see in every way possion thereof or Protector of Patents to issee that the Assignee, as Assignee, and that he hasignment is binding & BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to complete.	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may estrial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and I his heirs, f insert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication lence an be necessary or a Patent to a P	may be a based d going sary in similar confirm a of the execute, ors, and ignment d States
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned agreement, for the invention, authorized with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements are undersigned agreements. United States resulting from that he has full right to convany agreements in conflict he assigns and legal representation in the conflict has such as the conflict has the con	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The execute all papers and drovisions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said frequential application of the this assistes. The grants the firm of OLIFF that may be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the desiration.	as the Assignee may be as the Assignee may be sary in connection is in thereof, or any see in every way possion thereof, or any comments and performention for Protects which may be negatent to the Assignee as Assignee, as Assignee, as Assigned, and that he besignment is binding & BERRIDGE, PLC sole in order to complet.	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o ee. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may setrial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication lence an lence an tain or a Patent t, and co will not a successith assue United	may be a based d going sary in similar confirm a of the venants execute, ors, and d States (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned agreement, for the invention, authorward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict of the same and legal representations assigns and legal representations and further identification the patent and Trademark Office. In witness whereof, executed assigns and legal representations and the same further identification the patent and Trademark Office. In witness whereof, executed assigns and legal representations are further identification the patent and Trademark Office.	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and devisions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said frequently application of the threin assertives. The recordation of this document of the undersigned on the desired by the undersigned on the desired by the undersigned on the desired section of this document of the undersigned on the desired section of the signature the section of the desired by the undersigned on the desired section of the section of the desired by the undersigned on the desired section of the section of the desired section of the desired by the undersigned on the desired section of the section of the desired section of the desir	s as the Assignee may be as the Assignee may be sary in connection is ion thereof, or any ee in every way possion thereof or Protection for Protection of Patents to issee Assignee, as Assignee, as Assigned, and that he is is igned, and that he is is in the Assignment is binding the BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to complete the interest of Patents of Patents to issee the interest of Patents of Patents to issee the interest of Patents of Patents to issee the interest of Patents of Pat	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power or y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may estrial Prop btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and I his heirs, f insert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication lence an be necessery or a Patent t, and cowill not successe this assue United	may be a based d going sary in similar confirm a of the execute ors, and ignment d States (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned as declared concerning any application, for the invention, as forward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements are undersigned as United States resulting from that he has full right to convany agreements in conflict hassigns and legal representations and further identification the Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed the second of the control of t	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers nece lication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and devisions of the International Confects to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said for the entire interest herein asserted that this assistes. The recordation of this document of the undersigned on the desired by the undersigned on the desired by the undersigned on the desired for recordation of this document of the undersigned on the desired for the undersigned for th	as the Assignee may assary in connection is sion thereof, or any see in every way possion to the Assigner of Patents to issue as Assigner, as Assigner, as Assigner, and that he has ignment is binding as BERRIDGE, PLC sie in order to complete.	y deem nece with any in patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power or y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may estrial Prop btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication lence and be necesserty or attain or a Patentt, and cowill not successe this assue United	may be a based d going ssary in similar confirm a of the venants execute ors, and d States (SEAL) (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned ag declared concerning any applicate on the invention, and forward with such interference (a) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements of Each undersigned at United States resulting from that he has full right to convany agreements in conflict he assigns and legal representation (b) Each undersigned he any further identification the Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed the executed of the executed o	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and devisions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said feet the entire interest herein asserewith, and agrees that this assisted. The grant of the interest herein asserewith, and agrees that this assisted for recordation of this document of the undersigned on the desired by the undersigned on the desired for Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	as the Assignee may essary in connection ision thereof, or any ee in every way postocuments and performention for Protection for Protection of Patents to issue that the last signment is binding as BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to complete.	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power or y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may setrial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of the	e which plication plication lence an lence an tain or safety or safety and cowill not success this assue United	may be a based d going ssary in similar confirm a of the venants execute ora, and d States (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned ag declared concerning any application, for the invention, authorized with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict to convany agreements in conflict he assigns and legal representation of Each undersigned he any further identification the Patent and Trademark Office. In witness whereof, executed the Dec. 1, 2003 Date Dec. 1, 2003 Date Dec. 1	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and decovisions of the International Control of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said Act the entire interest herein asserted in the entire interest herein asserted grants the firm of OLIFF deat may be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the desirable for Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature Inventor Signature	s as the Assignee may be as the Assignee may be sary in connection is ion thereof, or any ee in every way possocuments and performent on the Protect of Patents to issee Assignee, as Assignee, as Assigned, and that he hasignment is binding the BERRIDGE, PLC old in order to complete. Somme Sugar	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may strial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, f insert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication lence an be necesserty or a Patent t, and cowill not successe this assue United	may be a based d going ssary in similar confirm to of the venants execute ors, and ignmen d States (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned as declared concerning any applicate and thereon, for the invention, as forward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict from that he has full right to convany agreements in conflict he assigns and legal representation the patent and Trademark Office. In witness whereof, executed as the patent and Trademark Office. Date Dec 1, 2003 Date Date Date	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment of the cooperate with the Assignment of the International Cooperate to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said Application(s) to the said Application(s) to the said Application of the threin asserted by grants the firm of OLIFF & at may be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of the undersigned on the desired by the undersigned by th	as the Assigned may essary in connection ision thereof, or any ee in every way postocuments and performention for Protects which may be necessary to the Assigned as Assigned, and that he hasignment is binding a BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to complete. Some Sugar	y deem nece with any in patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power or y with the undersigne	ssary. Interferences reissue appaining evid which may setrial Prop btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication tence and be necesserty or a patents, and cowill not successe this assue United	may be a based d going ssary in similar confirm s of the venants execute ors, and d States (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned as declared concerning any applicate and thereon, for the invention, as forward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict from that he has full right to convany agreements in conflict he assigns and legal representation the patent and Trademark Office. In witness whereof, executed as the patent and Trademark Office. Date Dec 1, 2003 Date Date Date	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment of the cooperate with the Assignment of the International Cooperate to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said Application(s) to the said Application(s) to the said Application of the threin asserted by grants the firm of OLIFF & at may be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of the undersigned on the desired by the undersigned by th	as the Assigned may essary in connection ision thereof, or any ee in every way postocuments and performention for Protects which may be necessary to the Assigned as Assigned, and that he hasignment is binding a BERRIDGE, PLC the in order to complete. Some Sugar	y deem nece with any in patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power or y with the undersigne	ssary. Interferences reissue appaining evid which may setrial Prop btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication tence and be necesserty or a patents, and cowill not successe this assue United	may be a based d going ssary in similar confirm s of the venants execute ors, and d States (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned as declared concerning any applicate thereon, for the invention, as forward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict here assigns and legal representate 6) Each undersigned here any further identification the patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed Date	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and drovisions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said frequential application (s) to the said frequential application (s) to the said frequential application of this document at may be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the distribution of the company of the content of the company of the content of the company of th	as the Assignee may essary in connection is not thereof, or any ee in every way possion on the same of the Assignee of Patents to issay as a same	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o ee. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may setrial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication lence an be necesserty or attain or a Patent t, and cowill not a successe this assue United	may be a based d going sary in similar confirm a of the venants execute, ors, and d States (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned as declared concerning any applicated the control of the invention, as forward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict heast any agreements in conflict heastigns and legal representate 6) Each undersigned heany further identification the patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed Date	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and drovisions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said frequential application (s) to the said frequential application (s) to the said frequential application of this document at may be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the distribution of the company of the content of the company of the content of the company of th	as the Assignee may essary in connection is not thereof, or any ee in every way possion on the same of the Assignee of Patents to issay as a same	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o ee. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may setrial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of th d name(s)	which plication plication lence an be necesserty or attain or a Patent t, and cowill not a successe this assue United	may be a based d going sary in similar confirm a of the venants execute, ors, and d States (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned as declared concerning any applicated thereon, for the invention, as forward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict heast and legal representates and legal representates. 6) Each undersigned heavy further identification the patent and Trademark Office. In witness whereof, executed Date	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and drovisions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said Acy the entire interest herein asserewith, and agrees that this assives. The grants the firm of OLIFF that may be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the droventor Signature Inventor Signature	as the Assignee may essary in connection is not thereof, or any ee in every way possion thereof, or any ee in every way possion on the protect of Patents to issue as a signed, and that he is a signment is binding to the protect of Patents to issue as a signed, and that he is a signment is binding to the protect of Patents to complete the signment is binding to the signm	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o e. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may setrial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of th d name(s)	e which plication plication lence an lence an lence an lence perty or ntain or a Patent t, and co will not a success this assue United	may be a based d going sary in similar confirm a of the venants execute, ors, and ignment d States (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
divisional or reissue applicat assignments in connection with 2) Each undersigned as declared concerning any applicated the control of the invention, as forward with such interference 3) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 4) Each undersigned agreements. 5) Each undersigned agreements in conflict heasing and legal representates and legal representates. 6) Each undersigned heavy further identification the Patent and Trademark Office In witness whereof, executed Date	the such applications and patents grees to execute all papers necellication or continuation or divided to cooperate with the Assignment. The rees to execute all papers and drovisions of the International Correct to perform all affirmative and grant of a valid United States pathorizes and requests the Direct said application(s) to the said frequential application (s) to the said frequential application (s) to the said frequential application of this document at may be necessary or desirable for recordation of this document of by the undersigned on the distribution of the company of the content of the company of the content of the company of th	as the Assignee may essary in connection is not thereof, or any ee in every way possion thereof or any ee in every way possion thereof or Protect of Patents to issee that the Assignee, as Assigneed, and that he issignment is binding as BERRIDGE, PLC alle in order to complete. Samu Suz	y deem nece with any ir patent or sible in obta m any act v tion of Indu cessary to o ee. sue any and e of the enti- nas not exec on him and the power of y with the undersigne	ssary. Interference reissue ap aining evid which may setrial Pro- btain, main all Letter re interest uted, and his heirs, finsert on rules of th d name(s)	e which plication plication lence an lence an lence an lence perty or ntain or a Patent t, and co will not a success this assue United	may be a based d going sary in similar confirm a of the venants execute, ors, and ignment d States (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

PATENT **REEL: 015398 FRAME: 0272**